Eaton WD # Leviton # Legrand # Hubbell # Description Additional Information
LIGHTING CONTROLS
DUL06P DSL06-1LZ RHL153PW LCD300 UNIVERSAL DECORATOR DIMMER W/PRESET 300W/120V (LED/CFL),
600W/120V (INC/HAL/FLR/MLV/ELV)
SUL06P 6674-P0 WSCL453PTCCCV4 LCD150S UNIVERSAL SLIDE DIMMER SINGLE POLE/3 WAY 300W/120V (LED/CFL),
600W/120V (INC/HAL/FLR/MLV/ELV)
TUL06P TSL06 TSDCL303PTC LCD150T UNIV. TOGGLE DIMMER W/PRESET 300W/120V (LED/CFL),
600W/120V (INC/HAL/FLR/MLV/ELV)
AT18HM-W-L VPT24-1PZ RT-200-W WSTA120 ASTRONOMIC PROGRAMMABLE TIMER, SINGLE POLE & 3-WAY 15A, 120V, 1800W, 1/2HP
HDFS3P1-W-L IPHS5-1L HSWF3W N/A HUMIDITY SENSOR AND FAN CONTROL, SINGLE POLE 15A, 120V, 1/4HP
OSP10M ODS10-IDT RRW600UTC WS1000 OCC SENSOR SWITCH, DECORATOR 120/277V
SWITCHES
7501 5601-2 TM870 RSD115 DECORATOR SWITCH SINGLE POLE 15A, 120/277V
7503 5603-2 TM873 RSD315 DECORATOR SWITCH 3-WAY 15A, 120/277V
7504-BOX 5604-2 TM874 RSD415 DECORATOR SWITCH 4-WAY 15A, 120/277V
1301-7 1451-2 660 RS115 RESIDENTIAL GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH SINGLE POLE 15A, 120V
1303-7 1453-2 663 RS315 RESIDENTIAL GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH 3-WAY 15A, 120V
1242-7-BOX 1453-2W 664 RS415 RESIDENTIAL GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH 4-WAY 15A, 120V
CS120 CS120-2 CS20AC1 CS120 COMMERCIAL SPECIFICATION GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH SINGLE POLE 20A, 120V/277V
CS320 CS320-2 CS20AC3 CS320 COMMERCIAL SPECIFICATION GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH 3-WAY 20A, 120/277V
CS420 CS420-2 CSB20AC4 CSB420 COMMERCIAL SPECIFICATION GRADE TOGGLE SWITCH 4-WAY 20A, 120/277V
USB CHARGING RECEPTACLES
TR7765-BOX T5632 TM826USBWCCV6 N/A COMBINATION 3.6A USB CHARGER W/DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V
TR7766-BOX T5832 TR5362USB N/A COMBINATION 3.6A USB CHARGER W/DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V
TRUSBAC15 T5633 TR15USBAC6W USB15AC5  USB TYPE A/C 5A USB CHARGER W/DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V 2P, 3W
TRUSBAC20 T5833 TR20USBAC6W USB20AC5  USB TYPE A/C 5A USB CHARGER W/DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V 2P, 3W
GFCI RECEPTACLES
TRGF15 GFTR1 1597TRW GFTRST15 SLIM TAMPER RESISITANT GFCI RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V
TRGF20 GFTR2 2097TRW GFTRST20 SLIM TAMPER RESISITANT GFCI RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V
TWRGF15 GFWT1 1597TRWRW GFTWRST15 SLIM TAMPER & WEATHER RESISITANT GFCI RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V
TRSGFS15_M GFSW1 1597SWTTR  GFSPST15 GFCI W/ SWITCH 15A, 125V
TRSGFNL15 GFNL1 1597NTLTR GFTRST15_NL GFCI NIGHT LIGHT 15A, 125V
GFD20 GFRBF 2087 GFBFST20 GFCI DEAD FRONT 20A, 125V
RECEPTACLES
TR1107 T5325 885TRW RRD15SWTR TAMPER RESISTANT DECORATOR DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V 2P, 3W
TR270 T5320 3232TRW RR15SWTR TAMPER RESISTANT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V STR
TR1877-BXSP T5020 TR5351W RR201WTR TAMPER RESISTANT DECORATOR SINGLE RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V 2P, 3W
TRCR20 TCR20-20A TR20W CR20WHITR TAMPER RESISTANT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V 2P, 3W
TRBR20 TBR20 CRB5362 BR20WHITR COMMERCIAL GRADE TAMPER RESISTANT DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V
6252 16252 26252 DR15WHI DECORATOR DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 15A, 125V 2P, 3W
6352 16352 26352 DR20WHI DECORATOR DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 20A, 125V 2P, 3W
Eaton’s Wiring Devices
Cross Reference
DUL60P
7501
TRUSBAC15
TRGF15
TR270
For more information
Eaton.com/wiringdevices
Eaton WD # Leviton # Legrand # Hubbell # Description Additional Information
COMBINATION DEVICES
TR291 T52250 671TRW RC108WTR COMMERCIAL GRADE TAMPER RESISTANT COMBINATION SWITCH 20A - 125V RECEPTACLE,
120V TOGGLE SWITCH
271 5224 690WG RC101 COMBINATION DUAL TOGGLE SWITCH, SINGLE POLE 15A 120/277V
TR274 5225 691 RC108 COMBINATION DUPLEX/TOGGLE SWITCH 15A 120/277V
275 5241 696 RC103 COMBINATION DUAL TOGGLE SWITCH, 3 WAY 15A 120/277V
TR7730 5625 691TR RCD108 COMBINATION ROCKER SWITCH & RECEPTACLE  15A 120/277V
7728 5634 RCD11 RCD101 COMBINATION DUAL ROCKER SWITCH 15A 120/277V
HEAVY DUTY FLUSH MOUNT RECEPTACLES
AH1257BK-F 278 3864 9340FR SINGLE RECEPTACLE, FLUSH MOUNT 30A, 125V 2P, 4W, BLACK
AH1258BK-F 279 3894 9450FR SINGLE RECEPTACLE, FLUSH MOUNT 50A, 125V 3P, 4W, BLACK
WALLPLATES
PJ1 PJ1 TP1 NPJ1 1-GANG MID-SIZE TOGGLE WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ2 PJ2 TP2 NPJ2 2-GANG MID-SIZE TOGGLE WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ3 PJ3 TP3 NPJ3 3-GANG MID-SIZE TOGGLE WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ8 PJ8 TP8 NPJ8 1-GANG MID-SIZE DUPLEX WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ82 PJ82 TP82 NPJ82 2-GANG MID-SIZE DUPLEX WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ26 PJ26 TP26 NPJ26 1-GANG MID-SIZE DECORATOR WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ262 PJ262 TP262 NPJ262 2-GANG MID-SIZE DECORATOR WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
PJ263 PJ263 TP263 NPJ263 3-GANG MID-SIZE DECORATOR WALLPLATE POLYCARBONATE
1172 80781 NA NS750 SINGLE STANDARD COAX ADAPTOR WALLPLATE THERMOPLASTIC
Electrical Sector
1123 Hwy 74 S
Peachtree City, GA 30269
United States
Eaton.com
Eaton.com/wiringdevices
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. SA610120EN
May 2025
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Access all Eaton videos by accessing videos.eaton.com.
To navigate to the wiring device videos, choose Electrical
> Wiring Devices. If applicable, product videos can also be
found on the Resources tab on the individual product page.
Check out all of Eaton’s Wiring Devices digital tools
and resources by visiting www.Eaton.com/wiringdevices
and scrolling down to Wiring Devices helpful links.
Literature Portal
Literature can be accessed through either
www.Eaton.com/wdlibrary where you can search
by SKU or by reviewing the Resources tab on
product pages.
Helpful LinksVideosWD Library
PJ1
AH1257BK-F
Video Portal
Eaton’s Wiring Devices’ offers digital portals for both literature and videos.
Users can easily access, download, and share these resources with their customers.
Please contact your local Eaton Wiring Devices sales representative for other color options.
B BK GY LA RD V W
Brown Black Gray Light
Almond
Red Ivory White
*For ordering devices, include Cat. no. followed by the color suffix, for example: TRGF15_
TR291